
 
 
 
 

  MOOSE PLOW BOTTOM MOUNT INSTRUCTIONS 
                        2017 POLARIS ACE 900 XC 
                               PART# 4501-0582 
 
 
Remove front skid plate if required. 
 
Attach plow mount to machine as shown in lower 
Picture. 
 
The back portion will mount up to the frame tube 
Just in front of the floor board support tube. Use the  
Spacer black between the frame tube and the mount 
plate and use the u-bolts to go around frame tube and  
Through the spacer black and mount and then place the 
flat washer and nylock nuts on to the u-bolts and only 
snug up at this time. 
 
The front portion of the mount will attach to some holes 
in the front frame tubes right between the a- arm 
mounting points.  Use the 5/16 x 3-1/2 hex bolt to go 
down through the frame, spacer and mount. Make sure 
the spacer is between the frame and mount and then 
use the 5/16 nylock nut to secure in place. Now align and tighten all the bolts. 

 
For Question or Comments Please Call 763-689-4800                                                                                                       INST2817 
 

QTY. PART# DESCRIPTION
1 2817-100 Plow Mount Plate
2 2610-15 Round Spacer
2 2763-2 Spacer Block
2 HDW2124 3/8 x 3-1/2 Hex Bolt
2 HDW7061 3/8 Nylock Nut
2 HDW9218 5/16 x 1-1/2 x 2-3/4 U-Bolt
4 HDW9002 5/16 Flat Washer
4 HDW7058 5/16 Nylock Nut


